all amenities and along with its common and joint rights including the rights of easements appurtenants etc.,
is being bounded by:- East: Open area in Ground, South: Open area in Ground, West: Common staircase and
common, Corridor: North: Open to Sky.

9565723
Mr Khaja Abdul Mazeed Shaik

(Borrower)
Mrs Shaik Mastan Beebi (Co

borrower's)

Rs.22,88,896/- (Rupees Twenty
Two Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand
Eight Hundred and Ninety Six

Only) as on 15-07-2025

1
15-07-2025

&
08-07-2025

All that plot of vacant site measuring an extent of 333.33 sq.yards or 278.70 sq.mts, Plot No.7 in " PERAM'S
ADITYA LAHARI" BLOCK - A approved by the VUDA vide L.P.No.37/2017, Dt. 07-04-2017 covered by Survey

[...]

40 ft layout road, West:40 ft layout road, North:
Plot No.8 Measuring:- East : 50 ft or 15.24 mtrs, South: 60 ft or 18.288 Mtrs, West: 50 ft or 15.24 Mtrs, North:
60 ft or 18.288 Mtrs. Extent: 333.33 sq.yards

10009705
1. Mr. Dasari Venkatadri

(Borrower)
2. Mrs. Dasari Rani
(Co borrower's)

Rs. 12,61,108/- (Rupees Twelve
Lakh Sixty One Thousand One

Hundred and Eight Only)
as on 16-07-2025

2
16-07-2025

&
08-07-2025

with further interest, additional Interest at the rate as more particularly stated in respective Demand Notices
dated mentioned above, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred till the date of payment and/or real-